
LOT 4 BLOCK B EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

692-309, 727-266, DC 1088-1640, 

WELLS LINDA
136 SE SABLE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-7167

34-3S-17-07592-134

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/09/2017 DF 0.18 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

126,623
678

24,750
152,051
68,680
83,371

HX HB WX 56,411
26,960

152,051
0

152,051

1243/1773 10/24/2012 WD Q I 01 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES A WYNKOOP

RICHARD & LINDA WEL

1239/1781 8/03/2012 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE & MIRIAM ENGEL

JAMES A WYNKOOP
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000042847 Roof Replacement 8,000 09/28/2021

2013HX Base Yr

136 SE SABLE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,468 107.7120 132.70 194,804 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1238

BAS 1,238 100 1,238 106,784

FGR 378 55 208 17,941

FOP 72 30 22 1,897

1,688 1,468 126,623

BAS= W35 S40 E11 FOP=  S12 E6 N12 W6$ E6 FGR= S12 E18 N21 W18
S9$ N9 E18 N31$.

BAS

35

40

11 6

9

18

31

FOP12

6

12

6

FGR

12

18

21

18

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 9 270.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 378

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

678

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


